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Enrollment Fee Concession List of Semester-4 (2023-24)

College UID
20220002
20220007
20220014
20220016
20220030
20220037
20220057
20220086
20220087
20220096
20220098
20220112
20220120
20220124
20220164
20220201
20220216
20220233
20220243
20220254
20220282
20220289
20220294
20220299
20220305
20220312
20220324
20220327
20220337

Student Name
SURAJ KUMAR MONDAL
SURUCHI NASKAR
SAHIN PARVEEN
TULIKA DAS
JENIVA JANA
SAHILUDDIN MONDAL
SNEHA MANNA
NANDINI MONDAL
MODHURIMA Podder
MADHUPARNA SAHOO
JEET KAJI
ROHAN DAS
DIPAYAN DEBACHARYA
MANAB MIDDEY
ASHIP ALAM
GITANJALI TRIPATHY
SNEHA DEY
SREYAN MUKHERJEE
RIYA SEN
JIT SAHA
TRISHA MISTRI
DEEPSHIKHA SAPUI
SOUMYAJEET GHOSH
KOYEL MISTRY
DEBALINA DUTTA
SHALONI MALLICK
INDIRA SAHA
PAYEL GHOSH
RONIT HALDER

Department
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Session
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Semester
4
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Actual Fee
2625
5625
2625
5625
2625
2625
2625
5625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850

Concession
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Reduced Fee
1775
4775
1775
4775
1775
1775
1775
4775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



Serial
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Enrollment Fee Concession List of Semester-4 (2023-24)

College UID
20220338
20220339
20220367
20220370
20220377
20220407
20220417
20220420
20220423
20220429
20220436
20220437
20220440
20220512
20220513
20220536
20220547
20220551
20220581
20220625
20220626
20220628
20220633
20220637
20220645
20220653
20220654
20220656
20220658

Student Name
JIT KUMAR MARIK
MOITRY KUNDU
SNEHA ROY
MEGHA ROY
PRATTAY NASKAR
SARIFUJJAMAN
ASHIMA MONDAL
PRITY TARAFDAR
DIBYAJIT BOSE
NANTU MONDAL
ESHANI MALLICK
ARNAB BISWAS
ANIRBAN DHARA
TRISHA MONDAL
PRERNA SHARMA
SAMIUN NAHAR
RASHMI DAS
RAHUL HOSSAIN MIAH
DEB SINGH
SUMIT DAS
ROHIT PODDER
ARGHYA PAL
SUMAN MUKHERJEE
ROHIT DAS
SUMIT MONDAL
BUSHRA ALI
SUJIT KUMAR KUNDU
SUMAN DEB
RAHUL SAHA

Department
Bengali
Bengali
English
English
English
English
History
History
History
History
History
History
History

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General

Session
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Semester
4
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Actual Fee
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685

Concession
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Reduced Fee
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835



Serial
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Enrollment Fee Concession List of Semester-4 (2023-24)

College UID
20220665
20220690
20220701
20220715
20220717
20220718
20220730
20220744
20220749
20220751
20220754
20220758
20220759
20220774
20220782
20220786
20220804
20220817
20220823
20220824
20220825
20220835
20220841
20220842
20220846
20220849
20220854
20220860
20220878

Student Name
ANUP KUMAR MANNA
ROHIT GOLDAR

PINTU KUMAR CHOUDHARY

PRITAM SHAW
SWAPNADHI KARMAKAR
JEET PAUL
PRABHAKAR MONDAL

SOUMYADIP CHOWDHURY

ABIR CHAKRABORTY
SK SOHEL ALI
JEET TIKARI
UJAN MUKHERJEE
BIJAY DALUI
SNEHA ROY
SUMAN MONDAL
SWAPNADEEP PODDER
MOUSUMI BARIK
ADITI MONDAL
MUSKAN KHATOON
SOMNATH MISTRI
DEBJIT MITRA
SK FARHAN
SHUVOJIT CHANDA
SOUMYAJIT MAJUMDER
JEET PAUL
SUKHEN PRAMANIK
RAJASMITA SAHA
SAYAK DUTTA
SAYANAVA DEBNATH

Department
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours
BCom Honours

BSc General

Session
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Semester
4
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Actual Fee
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2685
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
2910
4935

Concession
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Reduced Fee
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
1835
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
2060
4085



Serial
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Enrollment Fee Concession List of Semester-4 (2023-24)

College UID
20220881
20220890
20220934
20220954
20220958
20220970
20220983
20220985
20220986
20220990
20220993
20221004
20221005
20221025
20221052
20221098
20221099
20221103

Student Name
SAYAN GUPTA
PRITAM DAS
ROHIT KUMAR MISHRA
PIYALI MONDAL
SUMIT SAHA
PURNIMA PAUL
DIPAYAN DHALI
SUBHODEEP MONDAL
DEBABRATA CHATTERJEE
SUBHASIS GHOSH
BIBEK KUNDU
RUDRABANI MAHAPATRA
MALAY KUMAR SAHA
RAJA ROY
JAYDIP MALAKAR
OUDARJA SARKAR
SUDIP MANDAL
SHOUVIK DATTA

Department
BSc General
BSc General
BSc General
Botany
Botany
Botany
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Economics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Session
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Semester
4
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Actual Fee
3135
3135
3135
3560
3560
5960
3560
3560
3560
3560
3560
3560
3560
3560
3560
3560
5360
3560

Concession
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Reduced Fee
2285
2285
2285
2710
2710
5110
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
2710
4510
2710
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Enrollment Fee Concession List of Semester-2 (2023-24)

College UID
20230262
20230267
20230290
20230300
20230309
20230322
20230328
20230334
20230349
20230362
20230365
20230366
20230386
20230391
20230435
20230441
20230454
20230469
20230508
20230521
20230544
20230545
20230549
20230559
20230047
20230064
20230101
20230115
20230116

Student Name
DISHANI MAHATO
MAHESH GHOSH
SUROJIT MONDAL
PAYEL DAS
NISHAN PAIK
NEBEDITA PANDEY
SRILEKHA MONDAL
ASHA ROY
SANJU MONDAL
SAYAN KANDER
BIKRAMJIT MONDAL
TINAMONI NASKAR
TANISHA GHOSH
INJAMUL HAQUE
SUMITA DAS
SUMAN SAHA
SHREEJA PAUL
TRISHA MAHAJAN
KALPANA SARKAR
SURAJ MONDAL
DOLLY SARDAR
SWETA ROY
SUBHOJIT NASKAR
SUBHADEEP MALLICK
ADRIJA MAJHI
PAROMITA GHOSH
ARKA CHOWDHURY
PRIYANKA BISWAS
SWETY MONDAL

Department
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
BA General
English
English
English
History
History

Session
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Semester
2
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Actual Fee
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
2625
5625
2625
2625
2625
2625
5625
2625
2625
2625
5625
5625
2625
2625
5625
5625
5625
2625
2850
2850
2850
2850
2850

Concession
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Reduced Fee
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
1775
4775
1775
1775
1775
1775
4775
1775
1775
1775
4775
4775
1775
1775
4775
4775
4775
1775
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000



Serial
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Enrollment Fee Concession List of Semester-2 (2023-24)

College UID
20230128
20230134
20230246
20230681
20230693
20230727
20230733
20230769
20230775
20230785
20230813
20230815
20230835
20230859
20230864
20230594
20230595
20230881
20230915
20230918

Student Name

SHUVAM SENGUPTA
BIPASA SARDER

RAJU NASKAR
VINIT MAHATO
YASH SHAW

DEEP ROY CHOWDHURY

AYAN GHOSH
DIP DAS
AYAN DEY

RUPANKAR NASKAR
HRITICK PRASAD
TANMOY PRAMANICK

ARGHA SAHA
SOUDIP DAS

SAYAN CHATTERJEE
PRIYANGSHU DAS
PRIYOSHI BOSE

TANMAY MONDAL
ADITYA MONDAL

SOURAJEET SAHA

Department
History
History

Sociology
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom General
BCom Honours
BCom Honours

Botany
Economics
Economics

Session
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24
2023-24

Semester
2
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Actual Fee
2850
2850
2850
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3235
3520
3520
3560
3560
3560

Concession
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850
850

Reduced Fee
2000
2000
2000
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2385
2670
2670
2710
2710
2710



